BID SUMMARY BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4
Owner: CITY OF YAKIMA, YAKIMA AIR TERMINAL Boise River Fence, Inc. Bestebreur Bros. Construction, Inc. Award Construction, Inc
Project: SECURITY IMPROVEMENTS UPGRADE 5200 Bethe! Streel P.O. Box 813 980 Willeys Lake Road
HLA Project No.: 16164 AIP NO.: 3-53-0089-040 Boise, ID 83706 Sunnyside, WA 98944 Ferndale, WA 98248
Date: July 13, 2017
I’!\?m Item Description Unit | Quanlity il
G Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amounl Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1 Mobilization LS 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $62,503.00 $82,503.00 $57,000.,00 $57,000,00
2 Temporary Fencing, Flagging, Marking, and Signing LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $47,570.00 $47,570.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
3 15' Cantilever Slide Gate, Complete EA 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $37,500.00 $37,500.00 $23,339.00 $23,339.00 $53,500.00 $53,500.00
4 20' Cantilever Slide Gate, Complete EA 4 $22,000.00 $88,000.00 $37,500.00 $150,000.00 $24,650.00 $98,600.00 $50,300.00 $201,200.00
5 21' Canlilever Slide Gate, Complete EA 1 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $37,500.00 $37,500.00 $24,496.00 $24,496.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00
6 24' Canlilever Slide Gale, Complete EA 1 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $37,500.00 $37,500.00 $24,586.00 $24,586.00 $53,500.00 $53,500.00
7 25" Canlilever Slide Gale, Complete EA 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $37,500.00 $37,500.00 $25,300.00 $25,300.00 $57,600.00 $57,600.00
8 30' Canlilever Slide Gale, Complete EA 1 $27,500.00 $27,500.00 $37,500,00 $37,500.00 $27,289.00 $27,289.00 $57,800.00 $57,800.00
9 20' Verlical Pivol Gate, Complele EA 2 $35,000.00 $70,000,00 $70,000,00 $140,000,00 $47,700.00 $95,400.00 $60,000.00 $120,000.00
10 Pedeslrian Swing Gale, Complete EA 7 $17,500.00 $122,500.00 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $10,800,00 $75,600.00 $9,250,00 $64,750.00
11 Electric Pedeslrian Swing Gale, Complele EA i $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $19,380.00 $19,380.00 $12,900,00 $12,900,00
12 Cement Concrete Curb Ramp EA 3 $1,750.00 $5,250.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $8,420.00 $25,260.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00
13 | Unclassified Excavalion Incl. Haul, P-152 CcY 330 $200.00 $66,000.00 $35.00 $11,550.00 $157.00 $51,810.00 $52.00 $17,160.00
14 Crushed Surfacing Base Course, SP-209 TON 500 $35.00 $17,500.00 $40.00 $20,000.00 $88.00 $44,000.00 $43.00 $21,500.00
15 | HMA Cl. 1/2-Inch PG 64-28 - Commercial, SP-401 TON 200 $175.00 $35,000.00 $300.00 $60,000.00 $353.00 $70,600.00 $205.00 $41,000.00
16 Permanent Signing LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $21,500.00 $21,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
17 | Security Lighling, In Place LS 1 $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $93,350.00 $93,350.00 $47,500.00 $47,500.00
BID SUBTOTAL $658,750.00 $687,050.00 $850,583.00 $899,510.00
STATE SALES TAX 8.2% $54,017.50 $56,338.10 $69,747.81 $73,759.82
BID TOTAL $712,767.50 $743,388.10 $920,330.81 $973,269.82
ENGINEER'S REPORT AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER CITY OF YAKIMA
Competitive bids were opened on July 13, 2017. All bids have been reviewed by this office SECURITY IMPROVEMENTS UPGRADE
| recommend lhe conlract be awarded lo: Boise River Fence, Inc AIP NO.: 3-53-0089-040
HLA PROJECT NO.: 16164
Cily Manager: ;
s ol YA
Project Engineer = Date: Date:

Bidder #5
Bidder #6
Bidder #7
Bidder #8
Bidder #9

Bidder #10

*Bid results can be found at: www.hlacivil.com
*Highlighted amounls have been corrected

G:\PROJECTS12016116164E\BID SUMMARY INFO\2017-07-13 16164 BID SUMMARY PG 1




